Distribution Box Distribution Box Type Code
D istribution Box
Products Type
Housing Material and
Connection
Size
I/O Port No.
Output Function
：
：
LED Indicator
Connection Type
Distribution Box
    33 P
：
Special Instruction and
Cable Material
/
P/ES P 8 12
Plastic distribution box ESP4 series (M8 socket, with M12 plug connector )
Description:
Dimensions
3 pin PNP/NPN 1 signal
4 pin PNP/NPN  2 signals
Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3
4(S1)
1(+)3(-)
Pin Assignment
Fig. 4
Fig. 5
Type
Description
Cable Material
Cable Length
Dimensions
Pin Assignment
CO12.12-3 / P
Straight pre-wired connector
Standard PUR
3m
Fig. 6
Fig. 8
CBO12.12-3 / P
Angled  pre-wired connector
Standard PUR
3m
Fig. 7
Fig. 8
Type List
Accessories of Distribution Box -Connector
Dimensions
Pin Assignment
Wiring Diagram
LED indicator PNP
Fig. 6 Fig. 7
Fig. 9 Fig. 10
Fig. 11
LED indicator NPN
Fig. 12
44,5